
Train Departure Timetable

Category: Train Departure Schedule

Published: Tuesday, 24 May 2016 19:22

Written by redpinar

Hits: 3600

72-71 Havana, departure in alternating days at 9 a.m.

176 Los Palacios, everyday departure at 5:45 p.m.

169 Guane, everyday departure at 6:30 p.m.
Rail transport, Galafre, everyday departure at 9:20 a.m.

Train 179 Authorized Timetable - Pinar del Río - Guane

 

Place     Arrival Departure

Pinar del Río 06:00 PM

Río Feo 06:21 PM 06:23 PM

San Luis 06:39 PM 06:44 PM

San Juan y Martínez 07:01 PM 07:06 PM

Galafre 07:29 PM 07:31 PM

Sábalo 07:54 PM 07:56 PM

Isabel Rubio 08:22 PM 08:24 PM

Guane 08:35 PM

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

 1 / 1

Phoca PDF

http://www.tcpdf.org
http://www.phoca.cz/phocapdf

